Effective in-line
system sensors
and monitors
In-line System20 sensors and
hand-held monitors designed to
give accurate and instant fluid
system readings of flow, pressure
and temperature. 3 sizes of inline

Note 4: *Accuracy 5.5% > 25 gpm. (Applies to STI1144100 and STI1148100 only)
Standard products table
Ordering Information
System20
Specifications: Sensors
Dimensions inches (mm)
Size Model AØ B C
In
d
us
tr
ia
l 0 STI 1.18 (30) 3.74 (95) 2.20 (56)
1 STI 1.61 (41) 5.39 (137) 2.62 (66.5)
2 STI 2.63 (66.7) 9.11 (231.3) 2.89 (73.5)
M
ob
ile 1 STS 1.61 (41) 4.13 (105) 3.11 (79)
2 STS 2.36 (60) 6.5 (165) 3.82 (97)
Part Number Size
Flow Range
(GPM)
Fluid Type Port Reverse Flow
Capability
S.850001 0 .5-7 Mineral SAE-6 Yes
STI.1344.100 1 5-26 Mineral SAE-12 Yes
STI.2344.100 2 21-100 Mineral SAE-20 Yes
STI.0144.100 0 .5-7 Mineral G6 Yes
STI.1144.100 1 5-26 Mineral G12 Yes
STI.2144.100 2 21-100 Mineral G20 Yes
STI.1348.100 1 5-26 Aggressive SAE-12 Yes
STI.2348.100 2 21-100 Aggressive SAE-20 Yes
STS.5117.210 1 5-26 Mineral SAE-12 No
STS.5217.210 2 21-100 Mineral SAE-20 No
28
System20